Grundejerforeningen Elmegarden
Budget for 2022

Kontingent

Overfgrsel fra snekonto
Snerydning/saltning
Advokat

Mgder

Forsikring

Graesslaning
Forskgnnelse

Hensat til legeplads
Kontor-It
Aktiviteter/arrangementer
Vedligeholdelse
Bank/PBS gebyr

| alt

Balance

Beholdninger:

Bankbeholdning 1.1.2022
Forventet kontingent/indbetaling
Forventet udgifter 2022
Forventet beholdning 31.12.2022

Lone Hansen
Kasserer
23.01.2022

Drift Snekonto
Udgifter Indtaegter Udgifter Indtaegter
76.200,00
12.000,00
1.000,00
1.500,00
5.500,00
27.000,00
2.500,00
15.000,00
6.000,00
2.000,00
3.000,00
3.500,00 1.000,00
67.000,00 76.200,00 13.000,00 0,00
9.200,00 -13.000,00
65.957,24 113.402,28
76.200,00
67.000,00 13.000,00
75.157,24 100.402,28




